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CCrISP 2023 course schedule

Code
CC519
CC521
CC522
CC523
CC524
CC525
CC526
CC527
CC528
CC529
CC530
CC531
CC532
CC533
CC534
CC535
CC536
C(C537
CC538
CC539
CC540
CC542
CC543

Days
Thur-Sat
Fri-Sun
Thur-Sat
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Thur-Sat
Thur-Sat
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Thur-Sat
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Thur-Sat
Thur-Sat
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun

Date Month
9-11 February
3-5 March

9-11 March
17-19  March
31-2 March-April
11-13  May

18-20 May

19-21  May

19-21  May

2-4 June

16-18  June

22-24  June

30-2  June-uly
21-23  July

10-12  August
31-2  August-September
15-17  September
22-24  September
13-15  October
20-22  October
3-5 November
17-19  November
24-26  November

Venue

ACSC, Faculty of Medical and Health Sciences
St George Hospital - Research & Education Centre
Royal Australasian College of Surgeons

The Clinical Skills Development Service (CSDS)
Westmead Hospital

Royal Australasian College of Surgeons

ACSC, Faculty of Medical and Health Sciences
The Clinical Training & Evaluation Centre (CTEC)
The Clinical Skills Development Service (CSDS)
St George Hospital - Research & Education Centre
Royal Australasian College of Surgeons
WRCSSC, Wellington Hospital

Royal Australasian College of Surgeons

The Clinical Skills Development Service (CSDS)
ACSC, Faculty of Medical and Health Sciences
St Vincent's Hospital

The Clinical Skills Development Service (CSDS)
Fraser Building

Westmead Hospital

The Clinical Training & Evaluation Centre (CTEC)
The Clinical Skills Development Service (CSDS)
Royal Australasian College of Surgeons

Royal Australasian College of Surgeons

Location
Auckland
Sydney
Melbourne
Brisbane
Westmead
Melbourne
Auckland
Perth
Brisbane
Sydney
Adelaide
Wellington
Melbourne
Brisbane
Auckland
Melbourne
Brisbane
Dunedin
Westmead
Perth
Brisbane
Melbourne
Adelaide

Region Status

AoNZ
NSW
VIC
QLD
NSW
VIC
AoNZ
WA
QLD
NSW
SA
AoNZ
VIC
QLD
AoNZ
VIC
QLD
AoNZ
NSW
WA
QLD
VIC
SA

Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full



