

CCrISP 2023 course schedule

Code	Days	Date	Month	Venue	Location	Region	Status
CC519	Thur-Sat	9-11	February	ACSC, Faculty of Medical and Health Sciences	Auckland	AoNZ	Complete
CC521	Fri-Sun	3-5	March	St George Hospital - Research & Education Centre	Sydney	NSW	Complete
CC522	Thur-Sat	9-11	March	Royal Australasian College of Surgeons	Melbourne	VIC	Complete
CC523	Fri-Sun	17-19	March	The Clinical Skills Development Service (CSDS)	Brisbane	QLD	Complete
CC524	Fri-Sun	31-2	March-April	Westmead Hospital	Westmead	NSW	Complete
CC525	Thur-Sat	11-13	May	Royal Australasian College of Surgeons	Melbourne	VIC	Complete
CC526	Thur-Sat	18-20	May	ACSC, Faculty of Medical and Health Sciences	Auckland	AoNZ	Complete
CC527	Fri-Sun	19-21	May	The Clinical Training & Evaluation Centre (CTEC)	Perth	WA	Complete
CC528	Fri-Sun	19-21	May	The Clinical Skills Development Service (CSDS)	Brisbane	QLD	Complete
CC529	Fri-Sun	2-4	June	St George Hospital - Research & Education Centre	Sydney	NSW	Complete
CC530	Fri-Sun	16-18	June	Royal Australasian College of Surgeons	Adelaide	SA	Complete
CC531	Thur-Sat	22-24	June	WRCSSC, Wellington Hospital	Wellington	AoNZ	Complete
CC532	Fri-Sun	30-2	June-July	Royal Australasian College of Surgeons	Melbourne	VIC	Complete
CC533	Fri-Sun	21-23	July	The Clinical Skills Development Service (CSDS)	Brisbane	QLD	Full
CC534	Thur-Sat	10-12	August	ACSC, Faculty of Medical and Health Sciences	Auckland	AoNZ	Full
CC535	Thur-Sat	31-2	August-September	St Vincent's Hospital	Melbourne	VIC	Full
CC536	Fri-Sun	15-17	September	The Clinical Skills Development Service (CSDS)	Brisbane	QLD	Full
CC537	Fri-Sun	22-24	September	Fraser Building	Dunedin	AoNZ	Full
CC538	Fri-Sun	13-15	October	Westmead Hospital	Westmead	NSW	Full
CC539	Fri-Sun	20-22	October	The Clinical Training & Evaluation Centre (CTEC)	Perth	WA	Full
CC540	Fri-Sun	3-5	November	The Clinical Skills Development Service (CSDS)	Brisbane	QLD	Full
CC542	Fri-Sun	17-19	November	Royal Australasian College of Surgeons	Melbourne	VIC	Full
CC543	Fri-Sun	24-26	November	Royal Australasian College of Surgeons	Adelaide	SA	Full